
General information about company

Scrip code 503310

NSE Symbol SWANCORP

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE665A01038

Name of the company SWAN CORP LIMITED (Formerly known as Swan Energy Limited)

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 9.1

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 9.53

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 10.44

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 11.06

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 12



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total N
of share
on fully
diluted
basis
(includ
warrant
ESOP,
Conver
Securit
etc.) (X
(VII+X

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

15 169148000 169148000 53.96 169148000 169148000 53.96 169148

(B) Public 160841 144308886 144308886 46.04 144308886 144308886 46.04 144308

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 160856 313456886 313456886 100 313456886 313456886 100 313456



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

53.96 13991000 8.27 13991000 8.27 169148000

(B) Public 46.04 143656186 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 13991000 4.46 13991000 4.46 312804186 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 86500 86500 0.03 86500 86500 0.03

(d) Any Other
(specify) 12 169061500 169061500 53.93 169061500 169061500 53.93

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 15 169148000 169148000 53.96 169148000 169148000 53.96

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

15 169148000 169148000 53.96 169148000 169148000 53.96

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 40 15305272 15305272 4.88 15305272 15305272 4.88

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 4 364127 364127 0.12 364127 364127 0.12

(d) Banks 8 107437 107437 0.03 107437 107437 0.03

(e) Insurance
Companies 5 24664663 24664663 7.87 24664663 24664663 7.87

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 2 7200 7200 0 7200 7200 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 59 40448699 40448699 12.9 40448699 40448699 12.9

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 1 4462000 4462000 1.42 4462000 4462000 1.42

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

89 22934839 22934839 7.32 22934839 22934839 7.32



(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

8 462465 462465 0.15 462465 462465 0.15

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 98 27859304 27859304 8.89 27859304 27859304 8.89

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 722079 722079 0.23 722079 722079 0.23

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

154272 43482521 43482521 13.87 43482521 43482521 13.87

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

14 6892091 6892091 2.2 6892091 6892091 2.2

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1766 1283286 1283286 0.41 1283286 1283286 0.41

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 936 14975112 14975112 4.78 14975112 14975112 4.78

(m) Any Other
(specify) 3694 8644794 8644794 2.76 8644794 8644794 2.76

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 160684 76000883 76000883 24.25 76000883 76000883 24.25

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

160841 144308886 144308886 46.04 144308886 144308886 46.04

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 160856 313456886 313456886 100 313456886 313456886 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 160856 313456886 313456886 100 313456886 313456886 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 0.03 0 0 0 0 86500

(d) Any Other
(specify) 53.93 13991000 8.28 13991000 8.28 169061500

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 53.96 13991000 8.27 13991000 8.27 169148000

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

53.96 13991000 8.27 13991000 8.27 169148000

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 4.88 15305272 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.12 364127 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.03 6937 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 7.87 24664663 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 7200 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 12.9 40348199 0 0 0



(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 1.42 4462000 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

7.32 22934839 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.15 462465 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 8.89 27859304 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.23 722079 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

13.87 43037721 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

2.2 6892091 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.41 1282186 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 1000 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 4.78 14940012 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 2.76 8573594 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 24.25 75448683 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

46.04 143656186 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 312804186

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 13991000 4.46 13991000 4.46 312804186



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) VINITA NAMAN PATEL BHAVIK NIKHIL MERCHANT NIKHIL VASANTLAL MERCHANT Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41500 41000 4000 86500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

41500 41000 4000 86500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.01 0 0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 41500 41000 4000 86500

Total 41500 41000 4000 86500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0.01 0 0.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

41500 41000 4000 86500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.01 0 0.03

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in

41500 41000 4000 86500



dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DAVE IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SWAN
REALTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SWAN
ENGITECH
WORKS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DAVE LEASING
AND HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SAHAJANAND
SOAPS AND
CHEMICALS PVT
LTD

MUSE
ADVERTISING
AND MEDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

VAKRATUND
PLAZA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.68 13.27 12.25 2.37 2.11 1.7 1.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500

Total 46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 14.68 13.27 12.25 2.37 2.11 1.7 1.69

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.68 13.27 12.25 2.37 2.11 1.7 1.69

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 13991000 0 0 0 0 0 0



As a % of total
Shares held (b) 30.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 13991000 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 30.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHANKALASH
TRADECOMM
PRIVATE LIMITED

FORCEFUL
VINCOM PRIVATE
LIMITED

BANSHIDHAR
TRADERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

INDERLOK
DEALCOMM
PRIVATE LIMITED

SWAN
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28 1.28 1.28 1.28 0.75 53.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500

Total 4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.28 1.28 1.28 1.28 0.75 53.93

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28 1.28 1.28 1.28 0.75 53.93

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 13991000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 8.28

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)



No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 13991000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 8.28

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT MULTI CAP FUND QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT FLEXI CAP FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6537314 4217909 10755223

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

6537314 4217909 10755223

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09 1.35 3.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6537314 4217909 10755223

Total 6537314 4217909 10755223

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.09 1.35 3.43

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6537314 4217909 10755223

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.09 1.35 3.43

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6537314 4217909 10755223

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0



Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

This is to inform you that, Quant Mutual Fund has invested into shares of the Company using 2 different scheme viz.
QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT MULTICAP FUND AND QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT FLEXI CAP FUND
Both Scheme having PAN No. as ________, however system throws error of duplicate PAN while validating the file,
therefore we have mentioned dummy PAN________ for 2nd scheme of Quant Mutual Fund i.e. Quant Flexi Cap Fund.



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ARES DIVERSIFIED Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5244411 5244411

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5244411 5244411

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67 1.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5244411 5244411

Total 5244411 5244411

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.67 1.67

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5244411 5244411

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67 1.67

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5244411 5244411

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under



Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6807259 16766269 23573528

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

6807259 16766269 23573528

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.17 5.35 7.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6807259 16766269 23573528

Total 6807259 16766269 23573528

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.17 5.35 7.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6807259 16766269 23573528

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.17 5.35 7.52

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6807259 16766269 23573528

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0



Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Foreign Direct Investment

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) 2I CAPITAL PCC Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4462000 4462000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4462000 4462000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42 1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4462000 4462000

Total 4462000 4462000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.42 1.42

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4462000 4462000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42 1.42

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4462000 4462000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0



Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Enemy Property LLP Trusts Clearing Members HUF Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 17 155 10 144 3367 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15400 1669832 35267 3662085 3208110 54100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

15400 1669832 35267 3662085 3208110 54100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.53 0.01 1.17 1.02 0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 15400 1669832 35267 3662085 3208110 54100

Total 15400 1669832 35267 3662085 3208110 54100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.53 0.01 1.17 1.02 0.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

15400 1669832 35267 3662085 3208110 54100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.53 0.01 1.17 1.02 0.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 1669832 33567 3662085 3208110 0

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 3694

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8644794

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

8644794

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8644794

Total 8644794

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

8644794

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8573594

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

DAVE IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 14.68 14.68 Yes Yes

2 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

SWAN
REALTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 13.27 13.27 Yes Yes

3 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

SWAN
REALTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 12.25 12.25 Yes Yes

4 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

DAVE LEASING
AND HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 2.37 2.37 Yes Yes

5 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

SAHAJANAND
SOAPS AND
CHEMICALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 2.11 2.11 Yes Yes

6 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

MUSE
ADVERTISING
AND MEDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 1.7 1.7 Yes Yes

7 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

VAKRATUND
PLAZA PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 1.69 1.69 Yes Yes

8 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

DHANKALASH
TRADECOMM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 1.28 1.28 Yes Yes

9 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

FORCEFUL
VINCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 1.28 1.28 Yes Yes

10 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

BANSHIDHAR
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 1.28 1.28 Yes Yes



11 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

INDERLOK
DEALCOMM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 1.28 1.28 Yes Yes

12 Nikhil V.
Merchant India

SWAN
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

India 0.75 0.75 Yes Yes

Total: 53.94 53.94 0


